ZFENR

29/ LA TR

IIE iz

301t
(=t

40% AL
[[=§iva

50 1%
=4

60
[=§iva

0N O O WwN = 00 N O O W N = W d oG~ W=

0 d O O W N =

a bW N =

No.
10580
15413
10451
11308
11130
11250
13495
10593

No.
10119
10240
10469
10498
10442
10267
10050
10606

No.
10537
10523
10415
10477
10493
10471
10502
10467

No.
10124
10203
14701
10476
11035
10555
10548
10474

No.
13601
13689
11923
13089
11829

Wemen's Results of the 2019 Toyama Marathon By Age

EIL<3Y22019
ZFERMNAESE

K% Bil]
FhfE ST Team Hally
A EB1 AVANTE
Bl E= = LLER
=fE E S F—
T 4
ANiL BRKRF KBRFERR
K& B EILXE
NG BE F— L\KOI

K4 Bl
FH VAH FEART
RO NikoA's
RE BHE KREFIELHST
SH ST NEBFE=
5 RXKTF EILE RIS
#}R = SoEYY
#H BEEF FERELHRBE
Bs TE F—LY A3

K4 Bil]
Sl <= FBProject
Z2H & T a1E4—RC
WX RF HFEFAC
=H BF £ ARC
ARB BEF F1r52AC
hH K TR X REER
=iE BRF = ILEEFERGE
FIL BEX = LLPER

K4 Bil]
ErRRK FF BREWINGS
E HBEF I7—X
BEE AR
%k BT EHhURIAUR
A BCS
mA Hx R ILEITE
il HEF HSTR2EAR
ER #)L —BEAC

K4 Bil]
=E HF F—LDINDZ
XH BF F—LDID
Leung Yuen Yee—Diora
e REF

ik W% ERIZE & ()

=
E
=
V=43
4l
READ
EER
=
FHE

R-E
FHER
= AT
E
KB AT
= fE T
AR
FER
BER

R-E
BHE
INRERTH
KB AT
FHE
KB AT
RAD
BHE
LEINES

R-E
AR
= AT
E
BEHR
E
RERT
RAD
R

R-E
RHR
EHR
FE
Eatliitl
mER

Bk
3:19:05
3:23:47
3:25:13
3:29:51
3:33:30
3:35:34
3:37:50
3:40:15

RCE%
3:.04:44
3:06:27
3:07:39
3:09:14
3:09:50
3:09:54
3:11:33
3:14.08

Bk
3:11:00
3:16:01
3:16:28
3:16:57
3:17:20
3:20:35
3:21:20
3:21:24

RCE%
3:06:15
3:11:48
3:17:27
3:17:30
3:17:47
3:19:38
3:23:12
3:26:19

ACER
3:38:50
3:38:57
3:50:25
3:52:45
3:54:23



6 14153 X1 ERHF

~

12025 H& AR:T

8 12884 EH EHAR

10 Ll E
[[=Yiva

()

ok

0 d o G~ W N =

No. K4
14159 LA XF
17285 AFH I3
18956 &#H% AXF
17156 &0 3IYT
16616 A ¥F
17448 &1L BF
21147 @A FF
22184 {&8H H*E

PAEEXERO

HYZFC
SPIRIT
I>234RC

FriE
ASRC

hERRR

v 7]
BINER
AR

R-E
RAER
AR
= AT
AR
FER
EER
RRAD

3:57:56
3:58:15
4:00:15

Bk
4:39:25
5:12:16
5:18:12
5:21:35
5:35:28
5:41:53
5:44.08
5:55:41



