

Wemen's Results of the 2019 Toyama Marathon By Age  
富山マラソン2019  
女子年代別入賞者

女子年代別

29歳以下

順位	No.	氏名	所属	県・国	記録
1	10580	柿岡 美紅	Team Hally	富山市	3:19:05
2	15413	藤田 優子	AVANTE	富山市	3:23:47
3	10451	桙川 佳奈	富山陸協	魚津市	3:25:13
4	11308	高橋 実世	ランナー	砺波市	3:29:51
5	11130	中江 菜緒		東京都	3:33:30
6	11250	入江 麻衣子	大阪陸協	兵庫県	3:35:34
7	13495	水谷 玲那	富山大学	富山市	3:37:50
8	10593	小石 蘭奈	チームKOI	愛知県	3:40:15

30歳代

順位	No.	氏名	所属	県・国	記録
1	10119	野田 ひろみ	庄内RT	愛知県	3:04:44
2	10240	坂口 瑛	NikoA's	高岡市	3:06:27
3	10469	児玉 里恵	大沢野陸上クラブ	富山市	3:07:39
4	10498	今田 麻紀子	火曜日練習会	大阪府	3:09:14
5	10442	吉野 茉衣子	富山陸上競技協会	高岡市	3:09:50
6	10267	鈴木 遥	ランビッツ	東京都	3:09:54
7	10050	森田 真理子	千葉陸上競技協会	千葉県	3:11:33
8	10606	鹿谷 千恵	チームサンンタ	滋賀県	3:14:08

40歳代

順位	No.	氏名	所属	県・国	記録
1	10537	吉川 マユミ	FBProject	福井県	3:11:00
2	10523	多田 智春	ジュピターRC	小矢部市	3:16:01
3	10415	山本 泰子	森野AC	大阪府	3:16:28
4	10477	高田 陽子	名城ARC	愛知県	3:16:57
5	10493	久保田 康子	ナイトランAC	大阪府	3:17:20
6	10471	中村 友紀	江東区陸協	東京都	3:20:35
7	10502	福浦 恭子	富山陸上競技協会	愛知県	3:21:20
8	10467	深山 直美	富山陸協	神奈川県	3:21:24

50歳代

順位	No.	氏名	所属	県・国	記録
1	10124	佐々木 寿子	東京WINGS	東京都	3:06:15
2	10203	湊 由美子	エアーズ	高岡市	3:11:48
3	14701	藤田 智弥		富山市	3:17:27
4	10476	後藤 陽子	セカンドウインド	愛知県	3:17:30
5	11035	船木 ちぐさ		富山市	3:17:47
6	10555	四方 佳美	京都炭山修行走	京都府	3:19:38
7	10548	丸山 有佳子	クラブR2東日本	東京都	3:23:12
8	10474	菅原 初江	一関AC	東京都	3:26:19

60歳代

順位	No.	氏名	所属	県・国	記録
1	13601	宮澤 智子	チームのこのこ	長野県	3:38:50
2	13689	大井 敏子	チームのこのこ	長野県	3:38:57
3	11923	Leung Yuen Yee-Diora		香港	3:50:25
4	13089	河合 紀美子		南砺市	3:52:45
5	11829	近藤 裕美	金剛薬品(株)	徳島県	3:54:23

6	14153	住和 美枝子	ありそFC	魚津市	3:57:56
7	12025	吉原 朋江	SPIRIT	石川県	3:58:15
8	12884	黒田 美智代	エンジョイRC	栃木県	4:00:15

70歳以上

順位	No.	氏名	所属	県・国	記録
1	14159	山田 茂子	ASRC	東京都	4:39:25
2	17285	石井 瑠美		東京都	5:12:16
3	18956	金森 久美子	万葉健友会	高岡市	5:18:12
4	17156	谷口 ミサエ		京都府	5:21:35
5	16616	脇本 洋子		千葉県	5:35:28
6	17448	貞山 良子		兵庫県	5:41:53
7	21147	岡本 幸子		群馬県	5:44:08
8	22184	福井 由美		東京都	5:55:41

(総合の部入賞者は除く)